
Black unwoven film, M-1 class fireresistant absorbing polyurethane

foam and 5 Kg/m2 heavy viscoelastic mass.

Measurements according to UNE-EN ISO 140-3 standard (December 1995)

Acoustic Isolation of Construction Materials in Laboratory Measurements.

Corresponds completely with ISO 140-3(1995) standard.

Cancels and substitutes UNE 74-040/3 (1984) standard.

Calculations according to NBECA88.

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE FORMATS APPLICAZIONI

Revestimiento interior de cabinas
insonorizadas o de vehículos, buena
absorción, absorbente con comportamiento
ignífugo M-1 y lámina amortiguante que
aumenta la masa y amortigua las vibraciones.

Akustikabsorber

FARMFARM

TipoTipo CodiceCodice autoadesiveautoadesive RwRw
(dB)

PesoPeso
(kg.)

FARM-15 plancha 26261 - 12 7,335

FARM-15 A plancha 26263 x 12 7,335

FARM-25 plancha 26262 - 13 8,085

FARM-25 A plancha 26264 x 13 8,085

Composition
Black unwoven film, M-1 class fireresistant
absorbing polyurethane foam and 5 Kg/m2
heavy viscoelastic mass.

Thicknesses
15mm 25mm

Sheets
1200x1000 mm
15mm thick, 8 Sheets per box.
25mm thick, 5 Sheets per box.

Allo scopo di adattare i suoi prodotti allo stato dell'arte, AMC SA si riserva il diritto di modificare la progettazione e la realizzazione dei materiali presenti in questo catalogo senza preavviso.
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PROPRIETÀ ACUSTICHE

40,00

35,00

30,00

25,00

20,00

15,00

10,00

5,00

0

FARM

FARM

Absorption coefficient

1

900m

800m

700m

600m

500m

400m

300m

200m

100m

0m
0 500 1k 1,5k 2k 2,5k 3k 3,5k 4k 4,5k 5k 5,5k 6k

FARM15 HzFARM25

TL
 (d

B
)

0 500 1.000 1.500 2.000 2.500 3.000 3.500 4.000 4.500 5.000 5.500 6.000

FARM15 FARM25 Hz

Transmission Loss (dB)

Allo scopo di adattare i suoi prodotti allo stato dell'arte, AMC SA si riserva il diritto di modificare la progettazione e la realizzazione dei materiali presenti in questo catalogo senza preavviso.
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